

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3116 OF 2000

A.K. NIGAM AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDRA PRASAD AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/05/2006 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan ,Adv

Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Ray ,Adv

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not today.

(Rajesh Dham)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master